
G-ISABEL VII
ES031530579036

25/01/2022

10333576
01/071510333576

ZUTIK
20/031530428583

XABIER (I.A.)
31/0000NA137789

OCEKA
01/091510223922

TANGO
48/011520380034

KANDER
20/041530220035

2.100 €

Jaiotza Data - F.Nto.:

HEMBRA

IRUMENDI ELKARTEA

BERGARA

GIPUZKOA

20/031530579036 63 MUY BUENA

Kalifikazioa - Calificación:

608671810 

NOVILLA PREÑADA

335


